WASHFLEX
Outdoor Linear Wall Grazer
IP Rating:
Optics:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
LEDS/M:
Control:
Binning
Voltage:
Power(W):
Ambient temp:
Class:
IP67
15°/30°/25*45°
>80Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
RGBW
28pcs
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
DC 24V
18W/m,24W/m
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
 III
Fixed Optic
L1(mm)      5015                           L2(mm)      35.7
L3(mm)      328
H1(mm)     19.5                            H2(mm)      10
L2
H2
L1
L3 H1
10
20
1930
Accessories not included
CHY-1
 aluminium profile
CHY-2
aluminium profile
with glare shield
12
21.8
 W system                      lm system             optics                                          code
R=4W
G=4.1W
B=4.3W
W=7.5W
CW=7.5W
35Lm/W
67Lm/W
11Lm/W
96Lm/W
96Lm/W
25*45° CYH201028-24W-2545-RGBW